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Impact Elite Sweater Across shoulder Bust Length
cm cm cm

X-Small 44 106 70

Small 46 110 72

Medium 48 114 74

Large 50 118 76

X-Large 52 122 78

XX-Large 54 126 80

Urban Assault Hoody

X-Small 54 110 66
Small 56 114 68
Medium 58 118 70
Large 60 122 72
X-Large 62 126 74
XX-Large 64 130 76

Tac Tee Across shoulder Bust Length
cm cm cm

X-Small 40 102 68

Small 42 106 70

Medium 44 110 72

Large 46 114 74

X-Large 48 118 76

XX-Large 50 122 78



Bellator Valoris Polo

X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

Across shoulder

cm
40
42
44
46
48
50

Length



